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Hopton School Closure Period Survey Summary (20/07/2020)

Q1. Communication from the Head teacher has been good throughout the school
closure period?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 76.5% 39

Agree 21.6% 11
Disagree 2.0% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 51

Q2. Has the communication with class teaches been good through the lockdown
period?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 82.4% 42

Agree 17.6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Total 51

Q3. Has the remote learning been accessible to you at home?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 80.4% 441

Agree 15.7%

Disagree 3.9%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Total 51

Q4. If the remote learning has been difficult have you been supported in other ways?

Option
Strongly Agree

Percentage
70.6%

Quantity
36



Agree 27.5% 14

Disagree 2.0% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 51

Q5. Have you felt the remote learning has been structured and pitched well?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 66.7% 34

Agree 29.4% 15
Disagree 3.9%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Don't Know 0%

Total 51

Q6. Have transition plans been communicated well?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 74.5% 38

Agree 21.6% 11
Disagree 2.0% 1
Strongly Disagree 2.0% 1

Total 51

Q7. Have you found the transition activities and videos useful to your child?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 68.6% 35

Agree 23.5% 12
Disagree 7.8% 4
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 51

Q8. Is your child looking forward to coming back to school in September?

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 82.4% 42
Disagree 17.6% 9

Total 51

Q9. Do you feel your child might be anxious or worried about returning?

Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 62.7% 32
Disagree 37.3% 19

Total 51




Q10. Would your child benefit from enhanced support to transition back into school?
(There will be substantial actions put in place to support the children)

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 23.5% 12

Agree 29.4% 15
Disagree 41.2% 21
Strongly Disagree 5.9% 3

Total 51

Q11. Has your family experienced a bereavement during the closure period which you
may need support with?

Option Percentage Quantity
Yes 5.9% 3

No 94.1% 48

Total 51

Q12. Overall, how would you rate Hopton CEVC during the school closure period?

Option Percentage Quantity
Excellent- we felt very supported and the school was
VY Supp 90.2% 46
easy to communicate with.
Good — for the majority of the time we felt supported 5.9% 3
Average- we felt more could have been done to 2 0% ]
support us e
Poor — we felt very unsupported during the school
2.0% 1

closure period
Total 51




	Hopton School Closure Period Survey Summary (20/07/2020)
	Q1. Communication from the Head teacher has been good throughout the school closure period?
	Q2. Has the communication with class teaches been good through the lockdown period?
	Q3. Has the remote learning been accessible to you at home?
	Q4. If the remote learning has been difficult have you been supported in other ways?
	Q5. Have you felt the remote learning has been structured and pitched well?
	Q6. Have transition plans been communicated well?
	Q7. Have you found the transition activities and videos useful to your child?
	Q8. Is your child looking forward to coming back to school in September?
	Q9. Do you feel your child might be anxious or worried about returning?
	Q10. Would your child benefit from enhanced support to transition back into school? (There will be substantial actions put in place to support the children)
	Q11. Has your family experienced a bereavement during the closure period which you may need support with?
	Q12. Overall, how would you rate Hopton CEVC during the school closure period?


